9:30

9:45

9:55

10:00

10:20

10:30

10:50

11:15

12:00

ALABAMA ASTHMA COALITION

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Alabama Asthma Coalition
Friday, February 8, 2013
Montgomery County Health Department
9:30 A.M. to 12:00 P.M.

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions Dr. Jim McVay
Alabama Department of Public Health
Elvin Lang, Co-chair
Alabama Asthma Coalition
Current Updates Shanone Medlock
Alabama Department of Public Health
Update on Air Quality Index Geoffery Healan
AL Dept. of Environmental Management
Leading the Way to a Smoke Free Day Kathyrn Molar
Coalition for a Tobacco Free Alabama

Break
Healthy Home Laura Booth
Alabama Cooperative Extension System
Surveillance Data and State Plan Revision Aruna Rikhi

Alabama Department of Public Health

Group Discussion: Evaluation Teams and State Plan Revision

Adjourn



