

Alabama Asthma Coalition Friday, February 8, 2013 Montgomery County Health Department 9:30 A.M. to 12:00 P.M. Agenda

9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Dr. Jim McVay Alabama Department of Public Health Elvin Lang, Co-chair Alabama Asthma Coalition
9:45	Current Updates	Shanone Medlock Alabama Department of Public Health
9:55	Update on Air Quality Index	Geoffery Healan AL Dept. of Environmental Management
10:00	Leading the Way to a Smoke Free Day	Kathyrn Molar Coalition for a Tobacco Free Alabama
10:20	Break	
10:30	Healthy Home	Laura Booth Alabama Cooperative Extension System
10:50	Surveillance Data and State Plan Revisi	on Aruna Rikhi Alabama Department of Public Health
11:15	Group Discussion: Evaluation Teams and State Plan Revision	
12:00	Adjourn	